
Golden Hour Schedule 
 

Week/Day Date Golden hour Subject 

B Monday 14th March Science 

B Tuesday 15th March English 

B Wednesday 16th March Maths 

B Thursday 17th March Block 11 D  Art  GR Art TD Child Dev  NH Hist RP Stats GK Stats HLH Pho DH RE ASO Cu ESA 

B Friday 18th March Block 11 B Comp JDA Fre APO Food JWR Food LKI Hist KED Pho DH PE RA Cu SF  

 
A Monday 21st March Block 11 A Geog  ZP Geog AJ Art GR Danc DKN Dra MJ Food LKI Span TM Cu SF  

A Tuesday 22nd March English 

A Wednesday 23rd March Maths 

A Thursday 24th March Block 11 C Child Dev  NH DT SGH Geog AJ Hist RP Hist KED Mus SPU Psy RA Cu SO  

A Friday 25th March No Session          

 
B Monday 28th March Science 

B Tuesday 29th March English 

B Wednesday 30th March Maths 

B Thursday 31st March Block 11 D  Art  GR Art TD Child Dev  NH Hist RP Stats GK Stats HLH Pho DH RE ASO Cu ESA 

B Friday 1st April Block 11 B Comp JDA Fre APO Food JWR Food LKI Hist KED Pho DH PE RA Cu SF  

 
A Monday 4th April Block 11 A Geog  ZP Geog AJ Art GR Danc DKN Dra MJ Food LKI Span TM Cu SF  

A Tuesday 5th April English 

A Wednesday 6th April Maths 

A Thursday 7th April Block 11 C Child Dev  NH DT SGH Geog AJ Hist RP Hist KED Mus SPU Psy RA Cu SO  

A Friday 8th April Half Day 

 


